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

Large family room with brick fireplace leads out to

private wooded backyard. Loads of updates throughout.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$325,000 OR TRADE
Unique 2 Homes (1 Century Home) On 2.48 Park-like

Acres* Both Could Be Restored/Updated And Be
Resold* Or Land Could Be Used For Condominium

Development* Wonderful South Willoughby Location.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

South
Willoughby Opportun

ity

$349,900 OR TRADE

SO
LD

4 bedroom, 4.5 bath home. 1st floor master suite.
Open concept. Great room with fireplace.

Updated eat-in kitchen. 1st floor laundry. Finished
lower level. Storage galore. Mentor Schools.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$224,000 OR TRADE
Beautiful Mentor Cape Cod on a quiet convenient
street! Park with wooded lot. Large eat-in kitchen,

family room with wood ceiling and fireplace.
First floor laundry and partially finished basement.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$219,900 OR TRADE
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3 bedroom, 2.5 bath updated ranch on one acre
private lot. Eat-in kitchen with stainless steel
appliances & granite. Redone walk-out lower

level. Newer deck, shed, air, & septic!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$84,900 OR TRADE

Kirt
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2 bedroom, 1 bathroom Ranch in beautiful Kirtland.
2 fireplaces. Newer kitchen (2010). 3 car heated garage

perfect for the garage enthusiast or boat owner. Nice size
24x15 stone concrete patio, perfect for those summer nights!

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

MADISON - $234,900

4 BR & 2.5BA Colonial on Pristine
Private 9.5 Acres, 2 Story 30x50 4 stall Barn,
Greenhouse, Tractor Shed, 3 Paddock, 2 Car

Attached Garage, & Bsmt,Wrap around Porch,
Country Kitchen, FamRm w/FP

Must see to Appreciate!

CHARDON - $474,900

Property on N. Ridge w/Ranch on 11+ Acres
With 27 Polyhouses on Gravel Pad
Large Storage Barn & Large Pond
Seller considering splitting off the

House w/1 Acre Parcel
City Water Available

PERRY - $194,900

Stone/Wood A-Frame w/Gorgeous Views

2 Story Great Room,

With 3 Bedrooms & 3 Baths on own Level,

Lower Level Rec Room. Patio, Porch &

Wrap around Deck

MORElAND HIllS - $339,900

Gorgeous Lake Erie Front Lot

Clear & Level , Utilities available

Build your Dream Home &

Enjoy Spectacular Sunrises & Sunsets!

MADISON - $149,000

Historic South Ridge Tavern on 55 Acres
4 Bedroom & 2.5 Baths

Granite Counters, amazing Wood Trim, & Built-in,
3 Brick Fireplaces, grand Staircase, Bonus Rm

2 Car Garage, 2 Decks, 32x56 Barn w/Workshop
Possibilities are Endless!

PERRY - $624,900

3 BR & 2 BA Ranch, Great Rm w/GasFP,

Country Kitchen,, Dining Area, Master Suite

w/Bath & Garden Tub, & Walk-in Closet,

2 Patios, 2+ Garage,Access to Lake Erie &

Arcola Creek Park

MADISON - $149,900

Phenomenal Outbuildings that can house 12+

cars, w/unlimited options! 4 Bdrm/ 3 full Bath

Cape Cod, Living Rm & Fam Rm, Breakfast

Nook, Wetbar in Fam Rm, 2 main level Bdrms.

Sitting on 2.39 beautiful acres.

GENEVA - $279,900

Class Cape Cod w/views of Lake Erie
With 4 Bedrooms & 3 Baths, Living Room & Family

Room w/woodburning Fireplace, Formal Dining Room
& Eat in Kitchen w/Appliances, First Floor Bedroom

& Office, Master BR w/Master BA w/jetted tub,
walk-in shower, 2nd Flr Laundry Rm.

MADISON - $ 234,900

Colonial w/4/5 BR’s & 3.5 BA
*2 Story Vaulted Great Rm w/Stone Wall FP,

Formal DiningRm, Eat-in Kitchen w/SS Appl’s.
MasterBR & Bath on 1st Floor, 1st Flr Office

Massive Finished Rec Room
3 Car Garage, Tiered Deck, & Shed

Colonial w/4 functioning Bdrms & 2 full Baths. 1st Fl

Master, 1st Fl Laundry, LR w/ woodburning Fireplace,

Fam Rm, updated Kit. & Baths. Lake views from most

rooms including the phenomenal Enclosed Porch.

Erosion protection, Deck overlooks beach.

3 BR & 2 BA, 1694 sq.ft. Ranch

* Upgrades Through-out * Handicap Access.

* Fireplace * Kitchen w/Appliances

* 2 Car Garage * Park Like Setting

3 BR / 2 BA Ranch in Parkway Estates,

Spacious Living Rm, Family Rm w/ Gas

Fireplace, Large Master w/ Bath ,

Eat-in Kitchen, Huge Backyard w/ Shed,

30 Dimensional Roof

4 BR, 2.5 BA Cape Cod on .6 Acre Lot

Living Rm w/Woodburning FP

1st Floor Master w/Bath & Walk-in Closet

Lots of Storage, Covered Patio & Shed

End Unit Condo w/3BR & 2BA

* Formal LivRm * Eat-in Kitchen w/Appls.

*Family Rm w/Wood Burning Fireplace

2 Car Garage & Private Deck

MADISON - $349,900

MADISON - $134,900

PERRY - $193,500 CONCORD - $104,900

MADISON - $459,900 ROAMING SHORES - $156,000

3 BR. & 1.5 BA BiLevel
You’ll love the unique floor plan.

Many Major Updates : Roof, Furnace,
Hot Water Tank, 2 Baths, Windows Siding, etc.

Call for Details
Concrete Drive & Inviting Rear Patio

MADISON - $119,900

3 BR & 2BA Ranch w/Liv Rm, Family Rm, & Sun
Rm, Kitchen & Dining combo w/Built in Desk
Many Updates: Fresh Paint, newer Carpet, most

Vinyl Windows, 2 Newer Furnaces – 2016 &
Security System. 2 Car Garage w/Office

30x50 Outbuilding

MADISON - $129,900

3 BR, & 2 BA Bungalow

*Vaulted LivRm * Kitchen & DinArea,

1st Floor Office, Balcony overlooking Liv Rm

3 Car Garage w/2 heated Bays, Fenced

Backyard, Sunken heated Pool, w/Deck & Patio

MADISON - $144,900

Updated 3 BR & 1 BA Ranch

Newer Roof, Vinyl Siding, Windows,

Flooring, Freshly Painted.

Kit w/Newer Cabinets & Counter Tops

Updated Bath

MADISON - $74,900

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

NEW LISTING!

LAKE ERIE FRONT &

PENDING IN 3 DAyS!

Colonial w/3 Bedrooms & 2.5 Bath, Great Room
w/Gas Fireplace, Chef’s In-Kitchen w/Appliance & Butler’s Pantry,
Formal Dining, Office on 1st Floor, Vaulted Master BR w/Glamour

Bath, Walk-in closet & More!, Finished Basement-Game Rm,
exercise rm, hobby rm. Front Porch, Large Deck, & Shed

Use of Perry Park w/Pool & Lake Access

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

3 BR & 2 BA Ranch overlooking-

Madison Country Club Golf Course

Large Living & Dining Rm Combo w/FP

Kitchen w/Appliances & opens to Family Rm

w/FP, Front Porch, 2 Car Garage, & Back Patio

MADISON - $161,900
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MCDOWELL HOMES
REAL ESTATE SERVICES

Call Us Today 440-205-2000 | www.mCdhomes.Com

26470 Shoreview Ave,
Euclid

Melissa C. Lendvay 216-970-2902

$74,900

5691 Lockwood Rd,
Madison

Stephanie A. Bosworth 440-231-0458

$234,900

30141 Oakdale Rd,
Willowick

Stephanie A. Bosworth 440-231-0458

$123,900

2076 Woodline Ave,
North Lawrence

Rebecca Donatelli 216-632-0515

$399,900

7290 Pinehill Rd,
Concord

Karen Hillman 440-773-3181

$344,900

32525 Shadowbrook Dr,
Solon

Rebecca Donatelli 216-632-0515

$399,992

4194 Briarwood Dr,
Mantua

Timothy P. Gufreda 440-417-4115

$369,900

7380 Mountain Quail Pl,
Concord

Kayleen McDowell 440-867-8288

$329,900

11640 Stonegate Dr,
Chardon

Heather M. Moran 440-376-6315

$312,900

7070 Euclid Chardon Rd,
Kirtland

Gail A. Colopy 440-227-6804

$199,900

8080 Harbor Creek Dr #703,
Mentor-on-the-Lake

Rebecca Donatelli 216-632-0515

$136,900

5571 High Point Rd,
Solon

Rebecca Donatelli 216-632-0515

$619,999

530 7th St,
Fairport Harbor

Heather M. Moran 440-376-6315

$79,900

482 S Parrish Rd,
Conneaut

Michelle L. Blankenship 440-622-0348

$95,000

32000 Shaker Blvd,
Pepper Pike

Jennifer L. Allen 440-796-4833

$725,000

102 Northway Dr #A,
Painesville Township

Barry L. Kifus Jr. 216-215-0483

$110,000

1453 Lloyd Rd,
Wickliffe

Jerry A. Lesak 440-487-2157

$97,500

Call Us Today and Sell for Top Dollar!
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Lenny Vaccaro
440-951-4445
lennyvaccaro@howardhanna.com

Like Us on Facebook:
Vaccaro Team Real Estate www.vaccaroteam.com

34601 Ridge Rd, Willoughby Ohio

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445 440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

440-951-4445

MEnTOR On ThE LakE - $114,900
Just steps from Lake Erie, spacious ranch home is nestled on 2 parcels. Open living room leads to eat in kitchen with appliances.
Great, oversized family rm leads to rear patio and also leads to attached two car garage with opener. New electrical panel 2014.

Just Listed

New ListiNg

PERRy - $119,900
Located in Pebble Creek Crossing. 2 Bedroom, 2 baths. Eat in kitchen includes all appliances. Spacious living
room with vaulted ceiling and gas FP. Second floor loft area, sauna. Many recent updates.

Joe Vaccaro
440-951-4445

joevaccaro@howardhanna.com
Follow us on Twitter:

@vaccaroteam

New ListiNg

WickLiFFE - $139,900
4 Bedroom, 2 full bath ranch with many professional updates throughout Spacious living rm, eat in kitchen, rear sun porch,
deck are great place to relax or entertain. Backs up to golf course.

MEnTOR - $135,000
Convenient first floor living! 4 Bedroom ranch on quiet street. Enjoy large park like yard from your patio.
2 car garage and workshop space. Great location!

2.6 Acres!

MUnsOn TWP - $599,000
Sensational 5 BRs, 4.5 Baths in Walden Oaks. Just under 8,000 Sq Ft. Professional decorations and many architectural
features. Attached 3 car garage. Sep 2 car garage w/heated flrs, hot/cold water work rm & storage. Adjacent lot also available.

3 cAr gArAge

WiLLOUghby - $379,900
Contemporary custom built 4 Bedroom, 4.5 baths! 3,700 Sq Ft. Wonderful great rm. Grand eat in kitchen w/pantry closet,
stainless appls. & plenty of cabinet space. Large lower level w/Family rm & walk out slider to patio. Ready to move in!

WiLLOWick - $164,900
1,800 Sq Ft, multi level of living space to suit your family dynamics. 2 Bdrs., 2 full, 1 half baths. 2 story open foyer, great
room w/10 ft ceilings leads to private rear patio. Owner suite incl glamour bath, walk in closet. Great location.

LAke Views!

WiLLOWick - $299,900
Gorgeous, like new 3 Bedrooms, 4 bath townhouse located on the shores of Lake Erie in private gated luxury community. Lake access with breathtaking
views to all homeowners. Living rm with vaulted ceiling, Dining rm leads to deck. Great kitchen with breakfast bar. Walk out lower level family rm.

New Price!

New ListiNg
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5528 Mayfield Rd.
Lyndhurst

(440) 449-2650Service, Savings and Selection
for Over 95 Years

MON, TUE & THU: 10AM-8PM •WED, FRI & SAT: 10AM-6PM • SUNDAY: CLOSED

Update Your Kitchen.
Change your life.

FREE DELIVERY! www.snowappliance.com

Combine beauty
and function with
one of our kitchen
appliance packages.
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Search ALL HOMES LISTED For Sale At: ownclevelandhomes.com

440-516-4444
CALL FOR A NO COST

MARKET APPRAISAL OF YOUR HOME
TODAY!

The Paul Paratto Team has been named one of America’s Top
real estate professional teams by REAL Trends with a
special advertising section in the Wall Street Journal!

The Paratto Team has been ranked in the top one half of
one percent of the nearly 1 million realtors nationwide!

Stay ahead of other buyers
searching homes, get updates first,

Call Paul 440-516-4444

“Like”
The Paratto Team

on Facebook

Terms and conditions apply. Howard Hanna Mortgage Services is licensed by: The PA Department of Banking and Securities, the Ohio
Department of Commerce – Division of Financial Institutions – License numbers MB802719.000 and SM 501117.000. NMLS numbers
101561 and 203917. This communication is provided to you for information purposes only and should not be relied upon by you. Contact a
Howard Hanna Loan Originator for full details. PA (800) 474-4437, OH&MI (800) 589-1118. mortgage@howardhanna.com

Paul Paratto #1

Don’t get a mortgage without one.

A SECOND OPINION
To consider options & help build
Equity for you and your family!

Ask us how getting
a second opinion

can get you a

John S. Mullen
Mortgage Loan Originator

Call Me Today!
(216) 373-7775 direct

johnmullen@howardhanna.com
License # LO.004267.000
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

can own? Or a money- making rental
property! Move-in ready! Full, clean
basement offers great storage! 1 car
detached garage! Enclosed summer

porch! Kitchen offers great cupboard
space! 2 bedrooms and 1 full bath

plus 1/2 bath in basement! Yard is big
enough for play or gardens yet small

enough to maintain! Location just off
Route 2 for easy, peasy freeway access

and minutes to downtown CLE or
Lake County! MLS# 3915192

MENTOR
$109,000

3 bedroom, 1 & 1/2

bath ranch in a desirable

central area of Mentor.

Perfect for your first

home or if you need one

floor living. Immediate

Occupancy!

CONCORD
$309,800

Fabulous, Unique, FOUR Level
Split/Colonial w/Glass, Enclosed,

in-ground pool. 5 BR’s, 3 Full Baths,
Formal Liv Rm & Dining Rm, 2 Fam
Rm’s, Huge open foyer with curved

staircase & marble floors. Newer EIK
w/greenhouse window & dining area.
Beautifully decorated-over 3400 SF
PLUS lower level bsmt and all on

2.4 Acres. 2 Car Att Garage.
HOME WARRANTY #3891538

PAINESVILLE
$139,000

Vacant Lot, 2.13 Acres for
Apartment or Condo Complex.
This property is great for senior
citizen condominium complex.

Currently zoned R-2. Many
possibilities are listed in the city

ordinances for this property.
Check with the community

development office for
particular uses of this property.

S O L D

PAINESVILLE
TOWNSHIP $229,800
4 BR, 2.5 Bath, almost 2,500 SF
Colonial. LR, Formal DR, Kit w/
appl & eating area, 2 Story Foyer,
Fam Rm w/FRPL. Full, finished
Bsmt w/wet bar. Major Upgrades
include Windows, Roof, Furnace,
etc. Lg Deck & Fully Fenced Back
Yard. 2 Car Att Gar w/side entry.
Located in “The Pines” w/Pool,
Pavilion, BB Court, & BB Field.
HOME WARRANTY #3914177

MADISON
$99,800

Investors Welcome-Leasing
Allowed in this darling condo

in The Villa’s of Middle
Ridge-Townhouse offers

2 Large Bdrms, 1-1/2 Baths,
Kitchen w/all appl, Living Rm
w/sliders to private concrete

patio. Full Bsmt
w/hook-up for bath. Attached

garage. Home Warranty
#3918302

PERRY TWP
$149,900

Over 9 acres with house
and barns.. three parcels.

Needs some TLC and
renovation but could

make a wonderful small
farm or nursery for

someone. Call today!
#3922255

REDUCED
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8001 Moving Way • Mentor, Ohio 44060
www.yourmovingsolutions.com

Local – Long Distance Moving
Homes – Offices – Apartments – Certified Labor

Packing/Crating Service
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES

The Sammet Team
Your Home Town Realtor

440-223-7253
Sammet62@gmail.com

www.sammethomes.com

www.milestoneauctions.com

We are Always Looking For Quality
Consignments. One Item or Entire Collection.

Military, Guns, Advertisement, Old Toys,
Vintage Motorcycles, Gas & Oil Memorabilia.

Call Mary 440-223-7253
sammet62@gmail.com

Mary Sammet

Madison
6782 Lake Rd. $109,900

Spacious 4BR/1.5 Bath Colonial

Geneva
3499 Austin Rd. Upper Unit, $475.00 per month

Plus security and utilities
One bedroom upper unit

Jefferson
2745 Footville Richmond Rd. $144,900

Lovely 3BR/2BA Cape Code on 3+ Acres

SOLD BY THE SAMMET TEAM
8256 Litchfield Dr, Mentor

List Price $209,900

3431 Clay St, Austinburg
List Price $235,000

Eileen
Baur

216-536-8265
ebaur@bhhspro.com

$70,000
496 E 200 St., Euclid

Office Building. Nice building
that boasts newer windows,
roof, furnace, and drop ceiling.
Outbuilding/shed for storage.
Parking lot repaved in 2014 holds
9 cars. Currently an accounting
office, could also be used for retail.
Great exposure and only minutes

from I-90!

$569,900
12170 Waterfowl Ln., Munson
This is a home with over 5,000 sq.ft home
with dream in-law suite and 2 1/2 acres,
4+ garage, 7 BRs and 6 Baths surrounded
by tranquil serene countryside grounds.

One of a kind unique home.

Congratulations

Eileen Baur
Top Listing

Top Selling agent 2015

Willowick Office
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